Legal Notice - Abandoned/Unclaimed Property
Final Claim Date: November 11, 2019

ATF CASE NUMBER DATE of SEIZURE CITY

764081-19-0014

764040-19-0030

764040-19-0037

764045-19-0083

764045-19-0083

764045-19-0083

764081-19-0013

3/18/2019

4/3/2019

4/23/2019

4/18/2019

4/18/2019

4/18/2019

3/18/2019

Agadilla

Hato Rey

San Juan

Carolina

Carolina

Carolina

Aguadilla

STATE ITEM DESCRIPTION VALUE

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

Firearms Parts and

accessories, Taurus

709 Slim 9mm Pistol

Slide, Barrel and

Spring Assembly
SN: TGZ49128

w/ $100.00

Firearms Parts and

Accessories, Glock

27, GEN3 40 Slide

Assembly SN:RUB611 $1.00

Firearms Parts and

Accessories, One

Taurus PT 945

Complete Slide Sights

Firing Pin Extractior $1.00

Spike's Tactical LLC

rifle, mdl Hellbreaker

Multi SN:

OBLITERATED $10.00

30 RDS ASSORTED

CAL 556 ammunition $S0.30
Firearms Parts and

Accessories, one

black magazine

PMAG 5.56x 45 $10.00

Firearms Parts and

accessories,

Springfield Armory

XD-40 40 Cal

Subcompact Pistol

Slide and Barrel

Assembly Serial

Number US279780 $100.00



	Puerto Rico

